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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 lallemand jonathan

Pass 42 2:01.237 1 2:01.237 *

Pass 63 3:49.662 2 1:48.425 *

Pass 83 5:37.737 3 1:48.075 *

Pass 103 7:25.130 4 1:47.393 *

Pass 127 9:12.412 5 1:47.282 *

Pass 147 10:57.564 6 1:45.152 *

Pass 169 12:42.447 7 1:44.883 *

Pass 195 14:26.213 8 1:43.766 *

Pass 215 16:10.454 9 1:44.241

Pass 234 17:53.878 10 1:43.424 *

No 5 bertin guy

Pass 25 1:39.874 1 1:39.874 *

Pass 45 3:12.291 2 1:32.417 **

Pass 67 4:43.834 3 1:31.543 *

Pass 86 6:12.575 4 1:28.741 *

Pass 106 7:40.558 5 1:27.983 **

Pass 124 9:09.935 6 1:29.377

Pass 142 10:38.070 7 1:28.135

Pass 162 12:06.087 8 1:28.017

Pass 180 13:34.378 9 1:28.291

Pass 201 15:01.186 10 1:26.808 **

Pass 218 16:29.468 11 1:28.282

No 8 lieutaud mario

No 10 rochefort claude

Pass 37 1:52.637 1 1:52.637 *

Pass 58 3:32.067 2 1:39.430 *

Pass 78 5:10.396 3 1:38.329 *

Pass 98 6:47.076 4 1:36.680 *

Pass 118 8:23.976 5 1:36.900

Pass 138 9:59.579 6 1:35.603 *

Pass 157 11:35.992 7 1:36.413

Pass 177 13:12.042 8 1:36.050

Pass 197 14:47.830 9 1:35.788

Pass 216 16:23.414 10 1:35.584 *

Pass 235 17:58.484 11 1:35.070 *

No 16 gstalder bruno

No 19 kauffmann gregory

Pass 29 1:41.584 1 1:41.584 *

Pass 50 3:15.477 2 1:33.893 *

Pass 69 4:49.587 3 1:34.110

Pass 89 6:24.176 4 1:34.589

Pass 109 7:57.438 5 1:33.262 *

Pass 129 9:28.960 6 1:31.522 *

Pass 148 11:00.657 7 1:31.697

Pass 167 12:31.891 8 1:31.234 *

Pass 186 14:03.700 9 1:31.809

Pass 207 15:33.965 10 1:30.265 *

Pass 225 17:05.077 11 1:31.112

No 22 nobleaux jean marc

No 23 benetto stephane

No 26 levieux vincent

No 27 quercy kevin

No 28 doguet florian

Pass 28 1:41.101 1 1:41.101 *

Pass 49 3:14.019 2 1:32.918 *

Pass 68 4:44.409 3 1:30.390 *

Pass 88 6:13.641 4 1:29.232 *

Pass 107 7:41.460 5 1:27.819 **

Pass 125 9:10.455 6 1:28.995

Pass 144 10:39.298 7 1:28.843

Pass 163 12:06.723 8 1:27.425 **

Pass 181 13:34.933 9 1:28.210

Pass 202 15:01.750 10 1:26.817 *

Pass 219 16:30.090 11 1:28.340

No 31 doyen matthias

Pass 38 1:52.910 1 1:52.910 *

Pass 62 3:40.111 2 1:47.201 *

Pass 82 5:26.248 3 1:46.137 *

Pass 102 7:12.196 4 1:45.948 *

Pass 122 8:57.706 5 1:45.510 *

Pass 146 10:43.286 6 1:45.580

Pass 166 12:27.222 7 1:43.936 *

Pass 188 14:10.231 8 1:43.009 *

Pass 211 15:52.814 9 1:42.583 *

Pass 233 17:33.195 10 1:40.381 *

No 34 branton peter

Pass 32 1:44.293 1 1:44.293 *

Pass 53 3:20.170 2 1:35.877 *
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No 34 branton peter

Pass 72 4:55.863 3 1:35.693 *

Pass 92 6:31.064 4 1:35.201 *

Pass 111 8:05.046 5 1:33.982 *

Pass 131 9:38.438 6 1:33.392 *

Pass 150 11:11.509 7 1:33.071 *

Pass 170 12:43.867 8 1:32.358 *

Pass 191 14:16.593 9 1:32.726

Pass 210 15:50.240 10 1:33.647

Pass 229 17:23.589 11 1:33.349

No 38 scaccia marc antoine

No 39 ayari soheil

Pass 24 1:39.842 1 1:39.842 **

Pass 46 3:12.974 2 1:33.132 *

Pass 65 4:42.953 3 1:29.979 **

Pass 85 6:11.458 4 1:28.505 **

Pass 105 7:40.380 5 1:28.922

Pass 123 9:09.803 6 1:29.423

Pass 143 10:38.918 7 1:29.115

Pass 164 12:07.468 8 1:28.550

Pass 182 13:35.641 9 1:28.173 *

Pass 203 15:03.128 10 1:27.487 *

Pass 220 16:30.521 11 1:27.393 *

No 47 moulin emmanuel

Pass 40 1:53.729 1 1:53.729 *

Pass 59 3:35.098 2 1:41.369 *

Pass 79 5:14.761 3 1:39.663 *

Pass 99 6:52.703 4 1:37.942 *

Pass 119 8:30.496 5 1:37.793 *

Pass 139 10:08.214 6 1:37.718 *

Pass 159 11:44.765 7 1:36.551 *

Pass 179 13:21.282 8 1:36.517 *

Pass 200 14:57.472 9 1:36.190 *

Pass 222 16:35.803 10 1:38.331

No 50 arnal philippe

Pass 27 1:40.740 1 1:40.740 *

Pass 47 3:13.580 2 1:32.840 *

Pass 66 4:43.627 3 1:30.047 *

Pass 87 6:13.581 4 1:29.954 *

Pass 108 7:41.666 5 1:28.085 *

Pass 126 9:10.852 6 1:29.186

Pass 145 10:39.470 7 1:28.618

Pass 165 12:08.375 8 1:28.905

Pass 183 13:36.940 9 1:28.565

Pass 204 15:03.881 10 1:26.941 *

Pass 221 16:31.855 11 1:27.974

No 55 clement jean paul

No 58 leduc adrien

Pass 35 1:46.685 1 1:46.685 *

Pass 56 3:22.556 2 1:35.871 *

Pass 75 4:57.695 3 1:35.139 *

Pass 95 6:32.537 4 1:34.842 *

Pass 113 8:06.374 5 1:33.837 *

Pass 133 9:39.434 6 1:33.060 *

Pass 152 11:12.535 7 1:33.101

Pass 172 12:44.592 8 1:32.057 *

Pass 189 14:16.125 9 1:31.533 *

No 68 goyet antoine

No 69 longueville denis

No 72 aussaresses arnaud

No 75 levy jordan

Pass 34 1:46.229 1 1:46.229 *

Pass 55 3:21.497 2 1:35.268 *

Pass 74 4:56.827 3 1:35.330

Pass 93 6:31.844 4 1:35.017 *

Pass 112 8:05.819 5 1:33.975 *

Pass 132 9:38.804 6 1:32.985 *

Pass 151 11:12.226 7 1:33.422

Pass 173 12:45.909 8 1:33.683

Pass 192 14:19.359 9 1:33.450

Pass 214 15:55.236 10 1:35.877

Pass 232 17:32.672 11 1:37.436

No 76 mark henry

Pass 30 1:43.069 1 1:43.069 *

Pass 51 3:16.550 2 1:33.481 *

Pass 70 4:50.080 3 1:33.530

Pass 90 6:24.298 4 1:34.218

Pass 110 7:57.694 5 1:33.396 *

Pass 130 9:29.213 6 1:31.519 *

Pass 149 11:00.804 7 1:31.591

Pass 168 12:32.771 8 1:31.967

Pass 187 14:04.495 9 1:31.724

Pass 208 15:39.557 10 1:35.062

Pass 227 17:15.316 11 1:35.759

No 77 harant julien

Pass 33 1:44.887 1 1:44.887 *
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No 77 harant julien

Pass 54 3:21.158 2 1:36.271 *

Pass 73 4:56.365 3 1:35.207 *

Pass 94 6:32.150 4 1:35.785

Pass 115 8:07.130 5 1:34.980 *

Pass 135 9:41.388 6 1:34.258 *

Pass 156 11:15.224 7 1:33.836 *

Pass 175 12:48.217 8 1:32.993 *

Pass 194 14:21.358 9 1:33.141

Pass 213 15:53.713 10 1:32.355 *

Pass 230 17:26.775 11 1:33.062

No 79 lagoutte roland

Pass 41 1:54.833 1 1:54.833 *

Pass 61 3:37.376 2 1:42.543 *

Pass 81 5:20.464 3 1:43.088

Pass 101 7:00.673 4 1:40.209 *

Pass 121 8:42.497 5 1:41.824

Pass 141 10:23.163 6 1:40.666

Pass 161 12:03.539 7 1:40.376

Pass 185 13:45.476 8 1:41.937

Pass 206 15:24.789 9 1:39.313 *

Pass 226 17:05.092 10 1:40.303

No 85 guerry benoit

No 90 buffallo robert

No 98 negra jordane

No 99 maurin marius

Pass 43 2:01.254 1 2:01.254 *

Pass 64 3:51.017 2 1:49.763 *

Pass 84 5:40.645 3 1:49.628 *

Pass 104 7:29.964 4 1:49.319 *

Pass 128 9:21.398 5 1:51.434

Pass 154 11:13.852 6 1:52.454

Pass 176 13:05.055 7 1:51.203

Pass 199 14:54.941 8 1:49.886

Pass 223 16:43.898 9 1:48.957 *

No 112 moison philippe

Pass 39 1:53.506 1 1:53.506 *

Pass 60 3:36.769 2 1:43.263 *

Pass 80 5:19.878 3 1:43.109 *

Pass 100 7:00.117 4 1:40.239 *

Pass 120 8:39.816 5 1:39.699 *

Pass 140 10:18.817 6 1:39.001 *

Pass 160 11:58.471 7 1:39.654

Pass 184 13:38.057 8 1:39.586

Pass 205 15:16.151 9 1:38.094 *

Pass 224 16:54.761 10 1:38.610

No 122 da silva david

Pass 31 1:43.098 1 1:43.098 *

Pass 52 3:19.245 2 1:36.147 *

Pass 71 4:55.456 3 1:36.211

Pass 91 6:30.911 4 1:35.455 *

Pass 114 8:06.969 5 1:36.058

Pass 134 9:40.758 6 1:33.789 *

Pass 155 11:14.842 7 1:34.084

Pass 174 12:47.716 8 1:32.874 *

Pass 193 14:20.694 9 1:32.978

Pass 212 15:53.516 10 1:32.822 *

Pass 231 17:28.521 11 1:35.005

No 125 quercy philippe

No 193 unissart lancelot

Pass 26 1:40.643 1 1:40.643 *

Pass 48 3:13.673 2 1:33.030 *

Pass 76 5:07.421 3 1:53.748

Pass 96 6:40.408 4 1:32.987 *

Pass 116 8:10.971 5 1:30.563 *

Pass 136 9:41.435 6 1:30.464 *

Pass 153 11:12.781 7 1:31.346

Pass 171 12:44.341 8 1:31.560

Pass 190 14:16.171 9 1:31.830

Pass 209 15:46.048 10 1:29.877 *

Pass 228 17:17.098 11 1:31.050

No 235 gstalder remi

No 250 morel jacques

Pass 36 1:51.361 1 1:51.361 *

Pass 57 3:30.373 2 1:39.012 *

Pass 77 5:09.115 3 1:38.742 *

Pass 97 6:45.567 4 1:36.452 *

Pass 117 8:21.895 5 1:36.328 *

Pass 137 9:58.788 6 1:36.893

Pass 158 11:36.568 7 1:37.780

Pass 178 13:12.356 8 1:35.788 *

Pass 198 14:49.241 9 1:36.885

Pass 217 16:23.810 10 1:34.569 *

Pass 236 17:58.789 11 1:34.979

No 411 krebs jerome


